Position

Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Certificated Teachers' Salarie
Substitute Teachers
Certificated Teachers' Salarie
Clerical, Technical, and Office
Clerical, Technical, and Office
Classified Instructional Salar
Other Classified Salaries
Other Classified Salaries
Other Classified Salaries
Other Classified Salaries
Other Classified Salaries
Other Classified Salaries
Clerical, Technical, and Office
Substitute Teachers

Other Classified Salaries
Other Classified Salaries
Other Classified Salaries
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Clerical Extra Duty Stipend
Clerical Extra Duty Stipend
Instructional Aide Extra Duty
Other Classified Salaries
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Clerical Extra Duty Stipend
Other Classified Salaries

Substitute Teachers

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary

Heber Elementary

Department

Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District

Total Wages

$24,525
$23,743
$16,162
$15,532
$15,325
$14,509
$13,077
$12,575
$9,482
$9,355
$7,739
$7,721
$7,574
$7,517
$6,999
$6,659
$6,614
$6,111
$6,027
$5,412
$5,135
$4,780
$4,641
$4,050
$3,955
$3,798
$3,785
$3,758
$3,619
$3,480

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,191
$3,896
$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,612
$2,528
$0
$78
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$912
$0

$0

$0

$0
$780
$0

$0

$0

$0
$562



Clerical, Technical, and Office
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Substitute Classified Pupil su

Classified Supervisor and Admi
Classified Supervisor and Admi
Classified Supervisor and Admi
Classified Supervisor and Admi

Classified Supervisor and Admi

Substitute Teachers

Other Classified Salaries
Instructional Aide Extra Duty
Substitute Teachers

Other Classified Salaries
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Noon Duty

Substitute Teachers

Other Classified Salaries
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Classified Pupil su
Substitute Classified Pupil su
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Other Classified Salaries
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Other Classified Salaries

Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary

Heber Elementary

Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District

$3,418
$3,393
$3,312
$3,306
$3,153
$3,092
$2,920
$2,889
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,545
$2,366
$1,719
$1,555
$1,495
$1,226
$1,187
$1,177
$960
$842
$835
$701
$662
$650
$475
$451
$390
$345
$336

$0
$580
$566
$565
$539
$528
$499
$0
$7,876
$0
$9,415
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$266
$0
$210
$203
$0
$164
$166
$0
$0
$0
$0
$81
$0
$67
$59
$0



Noon Duty

Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Classified Pupil su

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Teachers

Substitute Classified Pupil su

Noon Duty
Substitute Teachers
Substitute Teachers
Noon Duty

Extra Duty Stipend

Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary
Heber Elementary

Heber Elementary

Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District
Heber School District

$302
$260
$260
$260
$260
$153
$130
$130
$112
$104

$95

$45

$21

$20

$0
$41
$44
$44
$0
$0
$22
$22
$0
$0
$16
$0
$0
$3



