Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Substitute Teachers		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$24,525	\$4,191
Substitute Teachers		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$23,743	\$3,896
Certificated Teachers' Salarie		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$16,162	\$0
Substitute Teachers		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$15,532	\$0
Certificated Teachers' Salarie		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$15,325	\$0
Clerical, Technical, and Office		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$14,509	\$0
Clerical, Technical, and Office		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$13,077	\$2,612
Classified Instructional Salar		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$12,575	\$2,528
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$9,482	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$9,355	\$78
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$7,739	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$7,721	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$7,574	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$7,517	\$0
Clerical, Technical, and Office		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$6,999	\$0
Substitute Teachers		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$6,659	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$6,614	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$6,111	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$6,027	\$0
Substitute Teachers		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$5,412	\$912
Substitute Teachers		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$5,135	\$0
Clerical Extra Duty Stipend		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$4,780	\$0
Clerical Extra Duty Stipend		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$4,641	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$4,050	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,955	\$780
Substitute Teachers		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,798	\$0
Substitute Teachers		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,785	\$0
Clerical Extra Duty Stipend		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,758	\$0
Other Classified Salaries		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,619	\$0
Substitute Teachers		Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,480	\$562

Clerical, Technical, and Office	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,418	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,393	\$580
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,312	\$566
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,306	\$565
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,153	\$539
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$3,092	\$528
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$2,920	\$499
Substitute Classified Pupil su	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$2,889	\$0
Classified Supervisor and Admi	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$2,880	\$7,876
Classified Supervisor and Admi	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$2,880	\$0
Classified Supervisor and Admi	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$2,880	\$9,415
Classified Supervisor and Admi	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$2,880	\$0
Classified Supervisor and Admi	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$2,880	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$2,545	\$0
Other Classified Salaries	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$2,366	\$0
Instructional Aide Extra Duty	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$1,719	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$1,555	\$266
Other Classified Salaries	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$1,495	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$1,226	\$210
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$1,187	\$203
Noon Duty	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$1,177	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$960	\$164
Other Classified Salaries	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$842	\$166
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$835	\$0
Substitute Classified Pupil su	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$701	\$0
Substitute Classified Pupil su	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$662	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$650	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$475	\$81
Other Classified Salaries	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$451	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$390	\$67
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$345	\$59
Other Classified Salaries	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$336	\$0

Noon Duty	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$302	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$260	\$41
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$260	\$44
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$260	\$44
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$260	\$0
Substitute Classified Pupil su	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$153	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$130	\$22
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$130	\$22
Substitute Classified Pupil su	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$112	\$0
Noon Duty	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$104	\$0
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$95	\$16
Substitute Teachers	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$45	\$0
Noon Duty	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$21	\$0
Extra Duty Stipend	Heber Elementary	Heber School District	\$20	\$3